
School Year 2023-2024 Calendar Key Codes

BH Closed

Professional Studies
Pa'lante Program

Thu, June 1 First Day of Immigrant Heritage Month
Fri, June 16

Wed, June 21
Registration Opens for School Year 2023-2024 - VIP Discount Begins
La Academia: Pre-Professional Program (Ages 7-11) School Year 2023-2024 Auditions @ 5-7pm

Thu, June 22 La Academia: Pre-Professional Program (Ages 12-14) School Year 2023-2024 Auditions @ 5-7pm
Fri, June 23 La Academia: Pre-Professional Program (Ages 15+) School Year 2023-2024 Auditions @ 5-7pm

Sat, July 1 School Year 2023-2024 VIP Discount Ends
Sun, July 2 School Year 2023-2024 Early Bird Discount Begins
Tue, July 4

Wed, July 12 School Year 2023-2024 La Academia VIP Discount Begins
Wed, July 26 School Year 2023-2024 La Academia VIP Discount Ends
Thu, July 27 School Year 2023-2024 La Academia Early Bird Discount Begins

Tue, August 1 School Year 2023-2024 Early Bird Discount Ends for Los Pasitos & Encuentros Program
Wed, August 2 School Year 2023-2024 Regular Pricing Begin
Wed, August 9 School Year 2023-2024 La Academia Early Bird Discount Ends
Thu, August 10 School Year 2023-2024 La Academia Regular Pricing Begins

Mon, August 21 Adult Program Fall Session Registration Begins
Mon, September 4

Tue, September 5
School Year 2023-2024 La Academia Pre-Professional Auditions
Levels 1A-3 @ 4:30pm-6:00pm
Levels 4-5B @ 6:30pm-8:00pm

Wed, September 6
Trial Classes for Los Pasitos Ages 3-5 & Encuentros Open Program Ages 6-18 @ 3:00-5:00pm

Fri, September 8

School Year 2023-2024 Registration Closes for Encuentros & La Academia: Pre-Professional Program
School of Dance Orientations via Zoom for Los Pasitos Early Childhood Program @ 4:30-5:15pm
Encuentros Program Ages 6 & 7 @ 5:30-6:15pm
Encuentros Ages 8-18 @ 6:30-7:15pm

Sat, September 9 School Year 2023-2024 Late Registration Begins for Encuentros & La Academia: Pre-Professional Program

Mon, September 11 School of Dance Orientations via Zoom for La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B @ 5:00-6:00pm
Financial Aid & Merit Scholarship Orientation @ 6:15-6:45pm

Wed, September 13 New School of Dance Family Walk-Through & Pop-Up Shop

Fri, September 15
First Day of Hispanic Heritage Month
Financial Aid & Merit Scholarship Ends

Mon, September 18 First Day of School of Dance classes for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
Mon, September 25 Yom Kippur - BH Open

Mon, Sept 25-Sat, Sept 30 School Year 2023-2024 Late La Academia: Pre-Professionals Auditions
Amiguitos Promo Trial Class Week

Thu, September 28 Adult Program Fall Session Registration Closes

Sat, September 30
Pointe Shoe Fitting Workshop @ 3:00-5:30pm
Adult Flamenco Fall Session Begins

Mon, October 2 Adult Program Fall Session Begins
Mon, October 9
Sat, October 14 Registration Opens for 2nd Trimester of Los Pasitos Program

Sun, October 15 Ballet Hispánico Celebración Latina - Block Party

Sat, October 21
School Year 2023-2024 Late Registration Closes for Encuentros & La Academia: Pre-Professional Program
Last Day for Students to Transfer Classes
School of Dance Pop-Up Shop

Wed, October 25 2nd Quarterly Payment Due
Wed, Oct 25-Tue, Oct 31 School of Dance Halloweek & Dias de los Muertos Week
Mon, Oct 30-Sat, Nov 11 La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B Student Evaluation Weeks

Wed, November 1 Dias de los Muertos & National Native American Heritage Month
Mon, November 6 Adult Program Winter Session Registration Opens

Tue, November 7
School Office Open

Sat, November 11 Veterans Day - BH Open
Mon, Nov 13-Sat, Nov 18 Family Visiting Week for ALL School of Dance Programs

Fri, November 17 Registration Closes for 2nd Trimester of Los Pasitos Program
Mon, November 20 2nd Trimester Los Pasitos Students Begin
Wed, November 22 2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Registration Opens, Financial Aid, Scholarships, & VIP Discount Begins

Thur, Nov 23-Sat, Nov 25

Fri, December 1
School Year 2024-2025 La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program Video Audition Submissions Open
2024 Summer Programs (ChoreoLaB, Junior Summer Intensive, & Summer Intensive) Audition Registration Opens
& Video Audition Submissions Opens

Sat, December 2 Adult Flamenco Fall Session Ends
Wed, December 6 Fall Session Adult Dance Social

Sat, December 9 Last Day of School of Dance Classes for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
Adult Program Fall Session Ends

La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program Audition @ 2-5pm

Independence Day - BH & School Office Closed

Labor Day - BH & School Office Closed

First Day of La Academia: Professional Studies Program & Orientation

Indigenous People Day - BH & School Office Closed

Election Day - No Classes for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B, & Adult
Classes

Thanksgiving Weekend - BH & School Office Closed

Due Date/Deadline

Notification/Announcement

Event



Mon, December 11 2024  Summer Dance Boot Camp, Professional Development for Dance Teachers Registration Opens,
Financial Aid, Scholarships, & VIP Discount Begins

Mon, Dec 11-Sat, Jan 6
Thu, Dec 14-Sat, Dec 16
Mon, Dec 18-Sat, Jan 6

Mon, Dec 25-Sun, Dec 31
Mon, January 1
Thu, January 4 Adult Program Winter Registration Closes

Mon, January 8

School of Dance Classes Resume
Adult Program Winter Session Begins
2024 ChoreoLaB, Junior Summer Intensive, and Summer Intensive Registration Opens, Financial Aid, Scholarships,
& VIP Discount Begins

Sat, January 13 Registration Opens for 3rd Trimester of Los Pasitos Program
Mon, January 15
Thu, January 25 3rd Quarterly Payment Due

Mon, January 29 1st NYC Audition Registration Due Date
Thu, February 1 First Day of Black History Month

Sat, February 3 1st NYC 2024 Summer Program Auditions & School Year 2024-2025 La Academia: Pre-Professional & Professional
Studies Pa'lante Program Auditions

Mon, February 5 Adult Program Spring Session Registration Opens

Sat, February 17

Sat, Feb 17-Sun, Feb 18 La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B Winter Showcase
Mon, February 19

Tue, Feb 20-Fri, Feb 23 School Office Open

Tue, Feb 20-Sat, Feb 24

Mon, February 26
School of Dance Classes for All Programs Resume
2nd NYC Audition Registration Due Date

Fri, March 1 First Day of Women's History Month

Sat, March 2 2nd NYC 2024 Summer Program Auditions & School Year 2024-2025 La Academia: Pre-Professional & Professional
Studies Pa'lante Program Auditions

Mon, Mar 4-Sat, Mar 9
Family Visiting Week for Los Pasitos & Encuentros Programs

Fri, March 8 Registration Closes for 3rd Trimester of Los Pasitos Program

Mon, March 11
3rd Trimester Los Pasitos Students Begin

Mon, Mar 11-Sat, Mar 23 Encuentros & La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B Student Evaluation Weeks
Fri, March 15 2024 ChoreoLaB VIP Discount Ends

Sat, March 16 2024 ChoreoLaB Early Bird Discount Begins
Sat, March 23 Adult Program Winter Session Ends

Mon, March 25 4th Quarterly Payment Due
Wed, March 27 Adult Program Spring Session Registration Closes

Fri, Mar 29-Sat, Mar 30

Mon, April 1
Adult Program Spring Session Begins
2024 Summer Programs (Los Explorers Camp, Summer Dance Boot Camp, Junior Summer Intensive,
Summer Intensive, & Professional Development for Dance Teachers) VIP Discount Ends

Tue, April 2 2024 Summer Programs (Los Explorers Camp,  Summer Dance Boot Camp, Junior Summer Intensive,
Summer Intensive, & Professional Development for Dance Teachers) Early Bird Discount Begins

Mon, April 8 3rd NYC Audition Registration Due Date
Wed, April 10 Eid al-Fitr - BH Open

Sat, April 13 3rd NYC 2024 Summer Program Auditions & School Year 2024-2025 La Academia: Pre-Professional & Professional
Studies Pa'lante Program Auditions

Mon, Apr 15-Sat, Apr 20 Feria de Sevilla Week
Mon, April 15 2024 ChoreoLaB Early Bird Discount Ends

Tue, April 16 2024 ChoreoLaB Regular Pricing Begins
Thu, Apr 18-Sun, Apr 21

Mon, Apr 22-Tue, Apr 30
School Office Open

Thu, Apr 25-Sun, Apr 28 Ballet Hispánico Performance: New York City Center & Gala
Mon, April 29 4th NYC Audition Registration Due Date

Wed, May 1

All School of Dance Classes Resume
Adult Program Summer Session Registration Opens
2024 Summer Programs (Los Explorers Camp,  Summer Dance Boot Camp, Junior Summer Intensive,
Summer Intensive, & Professional Development for Dance Teachers) Early Bird Discount Ends

Thu, May 2 2024 Summer Programs (Los Explorers Camp,  Summer Dance Boot Camp, Junior Summer Intensive,
Summer Intensive, & Professional Development for Dance Teachers) Regular Pricing Begins

Sat, May 4 4th NYC Summer Program Auditions & School Year 2024-2025 La Academia: Pre-Professional & Professional
Studies Pa'lante Program Auditions

Mon, May 6 Last Day for 2024 Summer Program Audition Video Submissions & Financial Aid and Scholarship Ends
Mon, May 6-Sat, May 11 Teachers' Appreciation Week

Sat May 11 Fri May 17
Family Visiting Week for Los Pasitos Program

ELEVATE!

ELEVATE! 

ELEVATE!

ELEVATE!

ELEVATE!

Winter Break for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program - 
Winter Break for La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program
Holiday Break - BH & School Office Closed
New Year's Day - BH & School Office Closed

Martin Luther King Jr Day - BH & School Office Closed

No School of Dance Classes for ALL Programs
No Adult Classes

Presidents' Day - BH & School Office Closed

Mid-Winter Break for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
No Adult Classes

Spring Break for La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program

La Academia: Professional Studies Program Resume

Good Friday/Passover - BH & School Office Closed
No School of Dance Classes for All Programs

La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program - 
Spring Break for Los Pasitos, Encuentros, La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
No Adult Classes

Pa'lante Scholars In the Rep

Pa'lante Scholars Spring Concert



Sat, May 11-Fri, May 17
Last Week of Los Pasitos Classes

Thu, May 16 Last Day of Classes for Encuentros Program Ages 6-18

Fri, May 17-Sun, May 19

Tech Day/Dress Rehearsal for Encuentros Program Ages 6-18
Pequeños con Sueños: Stars of Tomorrow Showcase for Encuentros Ages 6 & 7
End of Year Recital for Encuentros Ages 8-18

Mon, May 20 Bridges Meeting for School Year 2024-2025
Thu, May 23-Fri, May 24

Fri, May 24
2024 ChoreoLaB Registration closes

Mon, May 27

Sat, June 1

First Day of Immigrant Heritage Month
School of Dance & Urban Dance League Collaboration Showing
2024 Summer Programs (Los Explorers, Junior Summer Intensive, Summer Intensive, Professional Development
for Dance Teachers) Registration closes

Thu, June 6
Last Day of Classes for La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
Adult Program Spring Session Ends

Sat, Jun 8-Sun, Jun 9 End of Year Recital for La Academia: Pre-Professionals Levels 1A-5B
Wed, Jun 12-Sat, Jun 15 2024 ChoreoLaB Week 1 & Orientation

Thu, June 13 La Academia: Pre-Professional Program  (Ages 7-12) School Year 2024-2025 Auditions

Fri, June 14
La Academia: Pre-Professional Program (Ages 13-18)  School Year 2024-2025 Auditions
Professional Development for Dance Teachers Registration closes

Mon, June 17 School Year 2024-2025 Registration Open & VIP Discount Open
Mon, Jun 17-Fri, Jun 21 2024 ChoreoLaB Week 2

Wed, June 19
Thu, June 20 2024 Adult Program Summer Registration Closes

Fri, June 21 2024 Summer Program Virtual Orientations (Los Explorers, ELEVATE!, Junior & Summer Intensive)

Mon, Jun 24-Fri, Jun 28
2024 ChoreoLaB Week 3
2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 1
2024 Adult Program Summer Session Week 1

Fri, Jun 28 2024 Professional Development for Dance Teachers Program Begins
Sat, Jun 29 2024 ChoreoLaB Showing 5pm & 7pm

Mon, July 1 School Year 2024-2025 VIP Discount Ends

Mon, Jul 1-Fri, Jul 5

2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 2
Professional Development for Dance Teachers Program Week 2
Summer Intensive Week 1
Adult Program Summer Session Week 2

Tue, July 2 School Year 2024-2025 Early Bird Discount Begins
Thu, July 4

Mon, Jul 8-Fri, Jul 12

2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 3
Summer Intensive Week 2
Junior Summer Intensive Week 1
Adult Program Summer Session Week 3

Mon, July 15 2024 Summer Dance Boot Camp Registration closes

Mon, Jul 15-Fri, Jul 19

2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 4
Summer Intensive Week 3
Junior Summer Intensive Week 2
Adult Program Summer Session Week 4

Mon, Jul 29-Fri, Aug 2

2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 5
Summer Intensive Week 4
Junior Summer Intensive Week 3
Adult Program Summer Session Week 5

Mon, Jul 29-Fri, Aug 2
2024 Los Explorers Summer Camp Week 6
ELEVATE! Summer Dance Boot Camp
Adult Program Summer Session Week 6

Thu, August 1 School Year 2024-2025 Early Bird Discount Ends
Fri, August 2 School Year 2024-2025 Regular Pricing Begins

No School of Dance Classes for La Academia Pre-Professional & Adult Program

La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Program - 
Last Day of Classes for La Academia: Professional Studies Pa'lante Scholars

Memorial Day - BH & School Office Closed

Juneteenth - BH & School Office Closed

Independence Day - BH & School Office Closed

Pa'lante Scholars In the Works

ELEVATE! 


